
 
 

2026 Calendar Year Holiday Schedule 

Date Day Holiday Campus Status 

01/01/26 Thursday New Year’s Day Closed 

01/19/26 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed 

02/12/26 Thursday 
Lincoln’s Birthday 

Rescheduled for observance on Friday, 11/27/26 
Open 

02/13/26 Friday 
Washington’s Birthday 
President’s Day - Observed 

Closed 

03/31/26 Tuesday Cesar Chavez Day  - Observed Closed 

05/25/26 Monday Memorial Day Closed 

06/19/26 Friday Juneteenth Closed 

07/03/26 Friday Independence Day - Observed Closed 

09/07/26 Monday Labor Day Closed 

09/14/26 Monday Admissions Day Open 

10/12/26 Monday 
Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Rescheduled for Observance on Tuesday, 12/29/26 Open 

11/11/26 Wednesday Veterans Day Closed 

11/26/26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed 

11/27/26 Friday 
Lincoln’s Birthday -  Observed 

Moved from Monday, 2/12/26 Closed 

12/25/26 Friday Christmas Day Closed 

12/28/26 Monday 
Admissions Day - Observed 
Moved From Monday, 09/14/26 Closed 

12/29/26 Tuesday 
Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day - Observed 

Moved From Monday, 10/12/26 Closed 

12/30/26 Wednesday 
Campus Closure 

Employees must use personal leave credits. Closed 

12/31/26 Thursday 
Campus Closure 

Employees must use personal leave credits. Closed 

Holiday pay practices are consistent with California State University                                                                                                   
policies and procedures as well as collective bargaining agreements. 

 


